12/9/2025

BONUSBA

CRISCASH

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBA

BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5
6

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$33.00
$99.00
$33.00

$165.00
$32.50

$32.50
$9.50

$9.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$3.00
$15.00
$62.00

$77.00

$289.00

Winners

$101.00
$17.00
$24.00

$142.00
$2.50

$2.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25
$0.50

$0.75
$0.00
$129.60

$129.60

$274.85

CZ

Hold
($68.00)
$82.00
$9.00

$23.00
$30.00

$30.00
$9.50

$9.50
$2.00

$2.00
$1.75
$0.50

$2.25
$15.00
($67.60)

($52.60)

$14.15

ntOfSales
11.41
34.25
11.41

57.07
11.24

11.24
3.28

3.28
0.69

0.69
0.69
0.34

1.03
519
21.45

26.64

99.95

tedReturn

0.92
0.93
0.92

0.79

1.00

1.00

0.71
0.70

0.50
0.54

ightedAve
0.11
0.32
0.10

0.09

0.03

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.03
0.12

0.81



